
2002-03 Child Development Program 
Advisory Board 

Ms. Elaine Boski-Wilkinson 
Child Development Program 
Coordinator/Professor 
Collin County Community College 
2800 E. Spring Creek Pkwy. 
Plano, TX  75074 
(972) 881-5967 
Fax: (972) 881-5796 
eboski@ccccd.edu 
 
Mr. Darwin Bailey 
701 N. Church St. 
McKinney, TX  75069 
(972) 562-6556 
 
Ms. Robin Brown 
Early Childhood Professor 
2512 Coleshire Dr. 
Plano, TX  75075 
Home # : (972) 867-0659 
rbrown@ccccd.edu 
 
Ms. Cindy Camarillo-Harris 
Director 
Kids R Kids 
9155 Preston Vinyard Dr. 
Frisco, TX  75035 
Work # : 972.377.3700 
:mscindy@krkfrisco.net
 
Ms. Cathy Cash 
Good Shepherd Montessori School 
7701 Virginia Parkway 
McKinney, TX  75070 
gsms@airmail.net 
 
Ms. Susan Casone 
Program Coordinator Early Head Start 
Region 10 ESC Annex 
904 Abrams 
Richardson, TX  75081 
Work # (972) 348-1622 
Fax: (972) 348-1623 
casones@esc10.ednet10.net 
 
Mr. Matt Cloutier 
Owner 
Kids R Kids 
9155 Preston Vinyard Dr. 
Frisco, TX  75035 
Work #: 972.377.3700 
mrmratt@krkfrisco.net 
 
 
 

Mr. Autry Daniel 
Mgr, Paraprofessional & Auxiliary Personnel 
Plano Independent School District 
2700 W. 15th St. 
Plano, TX  75075-7543 
adaniel@pisd.edu 
 
Ms. Jana Dodson 
Director 
Holy Family 
402 Lincoln St 
McKinney, TX  75070 
Work #: (972) 422-0092 
 
Ms. Rhonda Ferlita 
Infant & Toddler Intervention Program of North 
Texas 
3806 Virginia Pine Circle 
Carrollton, TX  75007 
Home: (972) 394-7380 
 
Ms. Janet Galantay 
Child Development Lab School Director, SCC 
Collin County Community College 
2800 E. Spring Creek Pkwy. 
Plano, TX  75074 
Work #: (972) 881-5945 
 jgalantay@ccccd.edu  
 
Mr. Alex Garcia (vm Carol Hummer) 
Child Care Licensing Rep. 
Collin County Children’s Advocacy Center 
2205 Los Rios Blvd. 
Plano, TX  75074 
Work # : (972)633-6629 
DALLAS OFFICE: 214.583.4253 
 
Ms. Sandy Gorham 
Recruitment Coordinator 
Bright Horizons Family Solutions 
260 N. Denton Tap Rd., Suite 200 
Coppell, TX  75019 
Work #: (972) 462-1900, ext. 221 
Fax #: (972) 462-1975 
Voice Mail #: 1-800-453-9383, ext. 1551 
sgorham@brighthorizons.com 
 
Ms. Jessica Guerry 
Director 
YMCA of Plano 
5101 Tennyson 
Plano, TX  75024 
Work #: 
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Mr. Gary Hodge 
Dean of Social Sciences 
Collin County Community College 
2800 E. Spring Creek Pkwy,. 
Plano, TX  75074 
Work #: (972) 881-5800  or  (972) 548-6677 
ghodge@ccccd.edu 
 
Ms. Jo Howser 
Director/Owner 
Children’s Workshop 
1409 East 14th

Plano, TX  75074 
Work #: (972) 424-1932 
Fax #: (972)424-8315 
cws-plano@earthlink.net 
 
Ms. Toni Jenkins 
Executive Vice President 
Collin County Community College 
4800 Preston Park Blvd. 
P. O. Box 869055 
Plano, TX  75086-9055 
Work #: (972) 758-3892 
tjenkins@ccccd.edu 
 
Brenda Kihl 
Director 
Center for Teaching, Learning and 
Professional Development 
Collin County Community College 
300 Rivercrest Blvd. 
Allen, TX  75002 
Work #: ( 972) 377-1060 
bkihl@ccccd.edu 
 
Ms. LeAnn Kite 
Region 10 ESC Abrams Site 
904 Abrams Rd. 
Richardson, TX  75081 
Work # : (972) 348-1600 
Fax: (972) 348-1601 
kitel@esc10.ednet10.net 
 
Mr. Rick LaFon 
Owner/Director 
Sunshine Learning Center 
P. O. Box 3041 
McKinney, TX  75070 
Work #: (972) 542-9731 
rlafon@attbi.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Ms. Lucy Long 
Executive Director 
Practical Parent Education 
1517 Avenue H 
Plano, TX  75074 
Work #: (469) 752-6183 
Llong2@pisd.edu 
 
Ms. Katherine Lunde 
Educational Consultant 
8400 Hickory #2902 
Frisco, TX  75034 
Home #: (972) 377-9229 
Fax #: (972) 377-9239 
klunde@EV1.net 
 
Ms. Holly McCauley 
Child Development Lab School  Director, CPC 
2200 W. University Dr. 
McKinney, TX  75070 
Work # (972) 548-6852 
hmccauley@ccccd.edu 
 
Ms. Marty Mills 
Owner/Director 
Ms. Marti’s Preschool-Plano 
The School Zone Academy-Howe 
Whistlestop Academy-Pottsboro 
1725 Steamboat Dr. 
Plano, TX  75025 
Home #: (972) 527-8154 
Fax #: (972) 527-8501 
Cell #: (214) 532-6770 
 
Ms. Rose Oliphant 
Director 
Seay Child Care Center 
6100 W. Parker Rd. 
Plano, TX  75093 
Work #: (972) 981-8385 
roseoliphant@texashealth.org 
 
Ms. Lisa Renshaw 
North Central Texas CCS 
1300 Teasley Lane 
Denton, TX  76205 
Work # : (972) 392-5619 
l.renshaw@dfwjobs.com 
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Mr. Jim Reynolds 
Owner/Director 
Growing Smart Learning Center 
1110 S. Austin St. 
Sherman, TX  75090 
Work #: (903) 893-8599 
lfbr@texoma.net 
 
Mr. J. Mack Standlee 
Owner 
Creative Children’s Center 
1015 Newberry Dr. 
Richardson, TX  75080 
Work #: (972) 235-0267 
mstandlee@msn.com 
 
 
Sandra Stephens 
North Central TX CCS 
820 Jupiter Rd., Suite 100 
Plano, TX  75074 
Work #: 469-241-0900 
sstephens@dfwjobs.com 
 
Ms. Tammie Williams 
Owner/Director 
Applecreek Preschool 
802 S. Alma Dr. 
Allen, TX  75013 
Work #: (972) 396-0099 
parents@applecreekpreschool.com 
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